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      Dir. Req. CM Authorization
	
	Name
	E-mail
	Phone
	
	Member No.
	AICP Training (If different)
	E-mail
	Phone

	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Central Coast
	Patsy Stadelman
	pstadelman@bhfs.com 
	805-882-1424
	
	
	
	
	

	Inland Empire 
	Michele Rambo
	mlrambo@sbcglobal.net
	760-220-7729
	X
	
	
	
	

	Northern
	Christina Ratclif/
Tanya Scheyner
	cratcliffe@pacificmunicipal.com                  tsheyner@esaassoc.com
	
	X
	Christina E. Ratcliffe

APA ID #0859903
	Dr. Don Bradley, AICP 
	dr.donbradley@comcast.net
	(650) 592-0915

	Orange County
	Matt Foulkes
	mfoulkes@santa-ana.org
	714-973-1461
	X
	
	
	
	

	Los Angeles
	Marissa Aho
	marissaaho@gmail.com
	818-716-2787
	X
	
	
	
	

	Sacramento Valley
	John Heiser

Jeni Tickler
	johnh1@thegrid.net
proevents@wavecable.com
	916-365-6589
	
	
	
	
	

	San Diego
	Nancy Graham
	nancy.graham@edaw.com
	(619) 233-1454
	
	
	Stan Donn
	Sdonn@ci.chula-vista.ca.us
	(619) 409-5953

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Michael Waiczis, AICP
5098 N. Forkner Avenue
Fresno, CA 93711

mrw36@csufresno.edu

mrw36@cvip.net


559-313-5400


I provide the following on a CD for $125.00 (check or MO):


• AICP Exam Preparation Guidebook 
A Comprehensive Exam Study Guide (125 pages). 
• Practice and Teaching Exams 
1050 practice questions that teach subject matter (120 pages). 
• Glossary of Planning Terms for AICP Candidates 
Easy reference for important information (50 pages) 
• Law, History and Ethics Study Guide for AICP Candidates 
Featuring a New Section for the 2005 AICP Ethics (60 pages) 
• Planning Topics Study Manual 
A Comprehensive Encyclopedic Reference Manual (225 pages). 
• Synopsis of the Practice of Local Government Planning 
Very good summary prepared by a successful candidate (50 pages) 
• Commentary to the List of Subject Matter for the AICP Exam 
This manual was once the official AICP study guide (60 pages) 
Thank you for your interest,

Mike

Michael R. Waiczis, AICP
Project Planner
URS Corporation
30 River Park Place West, Suite 180
Fresno, CA 93720
Direct: 559-256-1463
Cell: 559-259-0145
Fax: 559-256-1478
